American Canoe Adventures 10610 Bridge St White Springs, FL 32096 (386) 397-1309

Suwannee River Challenge and Marathon Oct 12th 2019

Registration Form

ompieu	57	i it along with	your entry	fee to the addre	ess above:
Zip:					
Phone # ()					
\$ alleng					
one)	Small	Medium XXXL	Larg	e XL	XXL
iver M 6 Nee iver Cl	larathon - H ded hallenge, F	-		-	
				Female	Coed
	e Asso \$ alleng ints): one) applic iver M 6 Nee iver C	e Association Me \$ allenge T-Shirt S ints): one) Small applicable: iver Marathon - H 6 Needed	Zip: Zip: e Association Membership nu \$ allenge T-Shirt Size (free with ints): one) Small Medium XXXL applicable: iver Marathon - Hwy 6 to Wh 6 Needed iver Challenge, Fargo to Whit o Needed	Zip: Phone # (e Association Membership number: \$ allenge T-Shirt Size (free with registra ints): one) Small Medium Larg XXXL applicable: iver Marathon - Hwy 6 to White Spring 6 Needed iver Challenge, Fargo to White Springs	Phone # ()e e Association Membership number: allenge T-Shirt Size (free with registration for Mara ints): one) Small Medium Large XL XXXL applicable: iver Marathon - Hwy 6 to White Springs, ½ day - 26 6 Needed iver Challenge, Fargo to White Springs, 1 day - 50 r o Needed

ENTRY FEE: <u>BEFORE 10/1</u> AFTER 10/1

Marathon & \$45 \$55 Challenge

Note: All participants who are not members of the USCA will be required to purchase a \$5.00 event membership.

All checks will be held until race is finalized 2 weeks beforehand due to water levels. If water levels are not suitable to race, the Marathon and Challenge will be cancelled, and checks will be returned.

Shuttles will be offered from White Springs to Fargo & to the Hwy 6 Bridge for \$20. Vehicles will need to be left at the Nature Heritage Building in White Springs.

There will be a pre-race meeting at ACA on Friday, Oct 11th, 2019 at 5:00 p.m. The Marathon and Challenge will start on Saturday October 12th, 2019 Awards for Marathon and Challenge will be Saturday evening at ACA.